EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Woodland Joint Unified School District

("Originating LEA") which is dated Aug 20, 2021, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:

derath@droi	neblocks.io			
PROVIDER: D	roneBlocks LLC			
BY:	David Erath		Date:	09-01-2021
Printed Name:	David Erath	_Title/Position: _	Partner	
General Offer of terms of this DF and the Provide TO PROVIDER I	LEA EA, by signing a separate Service Agreement of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and PA for the term of the DPA between the er. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSPURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** e School District	nd the Provider Woodland Jo	shall ther int Unific	refore be bound by the same ed School District
BY: Dr. A	Frauces Ufoudu	Date:	08-09	9-2022
Printed Name: Dr. Frances Ufondu		 _ Title/Position: _.	Chief B	Business Officer
SCHOOL DISTRI	CT NAME: Palmdale School District			
DESIGNATED R	EPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name: Title: Address:	Dr. Frances Ufondu Chief Business Officer 39139 10th St East Palmdale CA 93	3550		
Telephone Num	nber: 66 <u>1-789-6512</u>			
Email:	fiufondu@palmdalesd.org			

1190353v1